
Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Ian Fay Duvall 284 17 M 1 15-19 0:16:39.7 0:16:40.5 5:22/M

2 Ben Rauk Snohomish 544 35 M 1 30-39 0:18:06.9 0:18:09.1 5:50/M

3 Daniel Murphy Duvall 519 16 M 2 15-19 0:18:42.6 0:18:43.6 6:02/M

4 Olivia Markezich Woodinville 506 15 F 1 15-19 0:18:49.8 0:18:52.6 6:04/M

5 Ron Markezich Woodinville 507 49 M 1 40-49 0:18:55.7 0:19:00.0 6:06/M

6 Justin Young Carnation 611 16 M 3 15-19 0:18:58.4 0:19:00.0 6:07/M

7 Chase Bolin Carnation 226 17 M 4 15-19 0:19:06.0 0:19:07.0 6:10/M

8 Patrick McCabe Carnation 510 16 M 5 15-19 0:19:47.0 0:19:48.8 6:23/M

9 Sergio Arroyo Kent 215 22 M 1 20-29 0:19:58.6 0:20:01.8 6:26/M

10 Drew Bair Lake Stevens 220 15 M 6 15-19 0:20:01.8 0:20:03.6 6:27/M

11 Micah Bair Lake Stevens 221 13 M 1 11-14 0:20:33.5 0:20:38.4 6:38/M

12 Emilio Adame Seattle 212 15 M 7 15-19 0:20:43.1 0:20:47.6 6:41/M

13 Andrea Markezich Woodinville 505 15 F 2 15-19 0:20:55.9 0:20:57.7 6:45/M

14 Jay Grubb Seattle 639 55 M 1 50-59 0:20:56.4 0:21:02.4 6:45/M

15 Steven Jenkins Monroe 631 18 M 8 15-19 0:21:08.1 0:21:23.8 6:49/M

16 Jeff Blair Seattle 225 49 M 2 40-49 0:21:22.9 0:21:28.4 6:54/M

17 Chuck Cubine Bothell 257 49 M 3 40-49 0:21:23.3 0:21:38.6 6:54/M

18 Elita Tippett Snohomish 624 18 F 3 15-19 0:21:39.8 0:21:42.3 6:59/M

19 Freddy Kent Monroe 327 11 M 2 11-14 0:22:05.8 0:22:11.3 7:07/M

20 Noah Jackson Woodinville 318 12 M 3 11-14 0:22:08.5 0:22:18.8 7:08/M

21 Kyle Bolin Carnation 228 15 M 9 15-19 0:22:17.5 0:22:35.1 7:11/M

22 Jason Olson Redmond 656 35 M 2 30-39 0:22:17.6 0:22:21.8 7:11/M

23 Jarrett Fannin Monroe 668 15 M 10 15-19 0:22:27.3 0:23:10.6 7:15/M

24 Dawson Cairns Carnation 240 14 M 4 11-14 0:22:44.8 0:23:04.2 7:20/M

25 Michael Waite Seattle 584 39 M 3 30-39 0:22:44.8 0:22:51.4 7:20/M

26 derek spradlin North Bend 565 44 M 4 40-49 0:22:48.1 0:23:23.9 7:21/M

27 Juliana Chen Bellevue 249 34 F 1 30-39 0:22:52.5 0:23:06.3 7:23/M

28 Fred Kent Monroe 326 38 M 4 30-39 0:22:55.9 0:23:02.2 7:24/M

29 Jacob Janho Puyallup 614 10 M 1 1-10 0:23:07.8 0:23:10.1 7:27/M

30 Tate Engen Snohomish 276 13 M 5 11-14 0:23:14.1 0:23:17.6 7:30/M

31 Clara Berner Snohomish 627 18 F 4 15-19 0:23:17.4 0:23:19.9 7:31/M

32 Josue Cruz Lynnwood 256 26 M 2 20-29 0:23:19.4 0:23:26.0 7:31/M

33 Mike Jackson Woodinville 317 39 M 5 30-39 0:23:23.3 0:23:47.2 7:33/M

34 Candy Tuohimaa Everett 652 40 F 1 40-49 0:23:35.1 0:23:56.9 7:36/M

35 Wills Cox Bellevue 255 15 M 11 15-19 0:23:39.5 0:23:54.1 7:38/M

36 Jeremiah Mckinney Snohomish 612 11 M 6 11-14 0:23:40.8 0:23:43.2 7:38/M

37 Josiah Mallory Carnation 350 14 M 7 11-14 0:23:41.3 0:24:02.9 7:38/M

38 Daniel Erat Boulder 278 37 M 6 30-39 0:23:58.2 0:24:05.7 7:44/M

39 Danny DeBock Puyallup 265 16 M 12 15-19 0:23:59.8 0:24:03.6 7:44/M

40 Treena Bolin Carnation 230 13 F 1 11-14 0:24:06.7 0:24:12.4 7:46/M

41 Zeke Taton Lake Stevens 575 13 M 8 11-14 0:24:09.7 0:24:20.5 7:47/M

42 Simeon Lauder Seattle 335 16 M 13 15-19 0:24:15.6 0:24:22.1 7:49/M

43 Boaz Janho Puyallup 615 12 M 9 11-14 0:24:19.9 0:24:23.4 7:51/M

44 Michael Prime Belfair 540 31 M 7 30-39 0:24:22.0 0:24:36.8 7:52/M

45 Bart Kale Silverdale 621 60 M 1 60-99 0:24:22.3 0:24:25.5 7:52/M

46 David Alford Ft Benning 213 29 M 3 20-29 0:24:29.3 0:25:15.5 7:54/M

47 Judy Fisher Federal Way 285 72 F 1 60-99 0:24:40.0 0:24:44.7 7:57/M

48 Jose Alvarez JBLM 644 22 M 4 20-29 0:24:41.9 0:24:59.3 7:58/M

49 Nathanael Benito Everett 634 17 M 14 15-19 0:24:48.0 0:25:03.6 8:00/M

50 Mark Mitchell Redmond 514 61 M 2 60-99 0:24:49.5 0:24:52.8 8:00/M

51 Rebekah Jackson Woodinville 319 40 F 2 40-49 0:24:49.6 0:24:57.2 8:00/M

52 Michael Cairns Carnation 242 44 M 5 40-49 0:24:54.5 0:25:14.1 8:02/M

53 Josiah Chapman Snohomish 636 13 M 10 11-14 0:24:56.1 0:25:11.1 8:03/M

54 Luke Bakkestuen Snohomish 222 32 M 8 30-39 0:25:02.6 0:25:16.4 8:05/M

55 Yasmin Luthra Yarrow Point 348 16 F 5 15-19 0:25:06.6 0:25:24.1 8:06/M

56 Brenda Gammie Renton 289 42 F 3 40-49 0:25:23.7 0:25:40.3 8:11/M

57 Gage Williams Woodinville 602 12 M 11 11-14 0:25:42.1 0:25:44.4 8:17/M

58 Simon Engen Snohomish 274 11 M 12 11-14 0:25:48.0 0:25:52.6 8:19/M

59 Sarah Boyer Kirkland 232 26 F 1 20-29 0:25:53.4 0:26:15.8 8:21/M

60 Timothy Frye Arlington 288 52 M 2 50-59 0:25:55.0 0:26:15.8 8:22/M
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61 David Hurchalla Woodinville 664 51 M 3 50-59 0:25:56.3 0:26:09.9 8:22/M

62 Sam Hurchalla Woodinville 665 8 M 2 1-10 0:25:57.0 0:26:08.9 8:22/M

63 Anna Heins Everett 299 22 F 2 20-29 0:25:57.5 0:26:08.1 8:22/M

64 Kathy Cubine Bothell 258 48 F 4 40-49 0:26:03.8 0:26:18.4 8:24/M

65 Chloe Cairns Carnation 239 16 F 6 15-19 0:26:03.8 0:26:23.3 8:24/M

66 Stephanie Smith Duvall 630 35 F 2 30-39 0:26:11.6 0:26:23.3 8:27/M

67 Gunilla Luthra Yarrow Point 344 50 F 1 50-59 0:26:14.0 0:26:32.5 8:28/M

68 Linda Burt Shoreline 237 65 F 2 60-99 0:26:22.1 0:26:27.6 8:30/M

69 Caleb Jackson Woodinville 315 7 M 3 1-10 0:26:23.0 0:26:34.6 8:31/M

70 Joe Morelli Renton 515 55 M 4 50-59 0:26:23.1 0:26:40.4 8:31/M

71 Melanie Kent Monroe 329 40 F 5 40-49 0:26:27.1 0:26:33.4 8:32/M

72 Paul White Bothell 596 55 M 5 50-59 0:26:36.3 0:26:50.1 8:35/M

73 Logan Spoonemore Seattle 637 13 F 2 11-14 0:26:39.4 0:26:51.1 8:36/M

74 Rick Spoonemore Seattle 638 49 M 6 40-49 0:26:40.3 0:26:51.7 8:36/M

75 Gephry Taton Lake Stevens 574 43 F 6 40-49 0:26:47.0 0:26:57.2 8:38/M

76 Jeremy Noble Stanwood 522 40 M 7 40-49 0:26:52.2 0:27:08.6 8:40/M

77 Jonathan Chapman Snohomish 635 17 M 15 15-19 0:26:59.2 0:27:15.6 8:42/M

78 Alex Benito Everett 633 20 M 5 20-29 0:26:59.8 0:27:15.6 8:42/M

79 Don Cox Bellevue 252 72 M 3 60-99 0:27:01.1 0:27:11.4 8:43/M

80 Bryce Williams Woodinville 601 40 M 8 40-49 0:27:01.7 0:27:28.6 8:43/M

81 Miriam Escoto Snohomish 280 12 F 3 11-14 0:27:05.2 0:27:13.2 8:44/M

82 Gary Farhner Duvall 283 54 M 6 50-59 0:27:06.4 0:27:26.9 8:45/M

83 Reuben Mallory Carnation 504 9 M 4 1-10 0:27:08.4 0:27:18.3 8:45/M

84 Waylon Fox Arlington 660 23 M 6 20-29 0:27:09.0 0:27:20.3 8:45/M

85 Bill Mullins Federal Way 517 70 M 4 60-99 0:27:10.7 0:27:35.4 8:46/M

86 Rachel Escoto Snohomish 281 47 F 7 40-49 0:27:10.9 0:27:19.1 8:46/M

87 Jolie Hall Marysville 296 37 F 3 30-39 0:27:11.8 0:27:17.9 8:46/M

88 Amy Heins Everett 298 26 F 3 20-29 0:27:21.6 0:27:33.9 8:49/M

89 Sophia Janho Puyallup 613 8 F 1 1-10 0:27:23.9 0:27:35.4 8:50/M

90 Sophie Paradis Carnation 534 16 F 7 15-19 0:27:39.0 0:28:00.4 8:55/M

91 Mark Bolin Carnation 229 49 M 9 40-49 0:27:41.7 0:28:38.3 8:56/M

92 Jacqueline Frimodt Redmond 286 14 F 4 11-14 0:27:49.5 0:28:07.8 8:58/M

93 Jeannette Noble Stanwood 521 45 F 8 40-49 0:27:55.2 0:28:11.4 9:00/M

94 Lucas Lenz Indianola 336 9 M 5 1-10 0:28:00.5 0:28:08.8 9:02/M

95 Sammy Lenz Indianola 337 15 M 16 15-19 0:28:01.9 0:28:10.5 9:02/M

96 Dawn Bolin Carnation 227 51 F 2 50-59 0:28:03.9 0:28:58.8 9:03/M

97 Christoff Simons Bellevue 559 14 M 13 11-14 0:28:05.4 0:28:08.6 9:04/M

98 Celia Baker Lake Stevens 666 31 F 4 30-39 0:28:19.9 0:28:51.4 9:08/M

99 Steven Knorr Puyallup 333 33 M 9 30-39 0:28:27.9 0:28:42.7 9:11/M

100 Jennifer Simons Bellevue 560 43 F 9 40-49 0:28:32.5 0:29:02.8 9:12/M

101 Isabella Janho Puyallup 616 14 F 5 11-14 0:29:06.4 0:29:19.1 9:23/M

102 Caden Tubbs Carnation 580 8 M 6 1-10 0:29:09.7 0:29:28.6 9:24/M

103 Rhonda Herl Carnation 304 54 F 3 50-59 0:29:10.0 0:29:28.6 9:25/M

104 Amy Hall Seattle 295 43 F 10 40-49 0:29:22.4 0:29:31.8 9:28/M

105 Linnea Luthra Yarrow Point 345 13 F 6 11-14 0:29:23.5 0:29:43.1 9:29/M

106 Jordan Kent Monroe 328 9 M 7 1-10 0:29:24.0 0:29:58.2 9:29/M

107 Stephen Janho Puyallup 619 43 M 10 40-49 0:29:25.8 0:29:38.5 9:29/M

108 Joseph Lauder Seattle 334 16 M 17 15-19 0:29:31.2 0:29:38.5 9:31/M

109 Jenna Young Carnation 610 14 F 7 11-14 0:29:32.2 0:29:46.1 9:32/M

110 Daniel Howard Monroe 310 65 M 5 60-99 0:29:33.3 0:30:08.1 9:32/M

111 Amanda Murdock Monroe 667 42 F 11 40-49 0:29:38.2 0:30:19.5 9:34/M

112 Dayne Tuohimaa Everett 651 15 M 18 15-19 0:29:47.8 0:30:09.8 9:36/M

113 Daniel Johnston Redmond 320 13 M 14 11-14 0:29:50.1 0:30:05.1 9:37/M

114 Malia Ruhlman Marysville 551 6 F 2 1-10 0:30:05.7 0:30:30.9 9:42/M

115 Kate Spradlin North Bend 567 8 F 3 1-10 0:30:07.3 0:30:42.4 9:43/M

116 Abigail Janho Puyallup 617 14 F 8 11-14 0:30:08.2 0:30:20.5 9:43/M

117 Paige Gerrard Snohomish 672 10 F 4 1-10 0:30:09.7 0:30:16.5 9:44/M

118 Edie Cox Bellevue 253 66 F 3 60-99 0:30:12.4 0:30:35.8 9:45/M

119 Audrey Dean Duvall 264 38 F 5 30-39 0:30:16.4 0:30:56.1 9:46/M

120 Anson Gustafson Marysville 641 10 M 8 1-10 0:30:17.2 0:30:39.8 9:46/M

121 Hailey Keller Carnation 324 8 F 5 1-10 0:30:18.2 0:30:28.6 9:46/M

122 Catalina Diaz Seattle 269 26 F 4 20-29 0:30:19.8 0:30:27.1 9:47/M

123 Amy Oslund Duvall 532 46 F 12 40-49 0:30:20.3 0:30:40.8 9:47/M

124 Jake Spradlin North Bend 566 11 M 15 11-14 0:30:22.9 0:30:56.7 9:48/M

125 Paul Stewart Issaquah 568 46 M 11 40-49 0:30:40.1 0:31:19.6 9:54/M

126 Bryan Kelly Carnation 675 37 M 10 30-39 0:30:43.1 0:31:56.6 9:55/M

127 Mandy Kelly Carnation 674 29 F 5 20-29 0:30:44.5 0:31:57.8 9:55/M
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128 Nadine Cysewski Kirkland 622 54 F 4 50-59 0:30:49.2 0:31:30.6 9:56/M

129 Elise Engen Snohomish 273 15 F 8 15-19 0:30:53.9 0:31:06.6 9:58/M

130 Triana Engen Snohomish 277 14 F 9 11-14 0:30:54.1 0:31:06.6 9:58/M

131 Brian Houg Snohomish 307 30 M 11 30-39 0:30:59.1 0:32:15.4 10:00/M

132 Tereza Marshall Woodinville 509 38 F 6 30-39 0:31:00.8 0:31:41.7 10:00/M

133 Erin Houg Snohomish 308 35 F 7 30-39 0:31:06.2 0:32:14.4 10:02/M

134 Roman Houg Snohomish 309 5 M 9 1-10 0:31:07.0 0:32:15.2 10:02/M

135 Christian Potvin Seattle 537 49 M 12 40-49 0:31:15.2 0:32:41.4 10:05/M

136 Josiah Jackson Woodinville 316 9 M 10 1-10 0:31:31.6 0:31:43.9 10:10/M

137 Lynn McLaughlin Woodinville 620 51 F 5 50-59 0:31:41.7 0:32:29.2 10:13/M

138 Anna O'Boyle Seattle 523 49 F 13 40-49 0:31:45.0 0:33:12.4 10:15/M

139 Elena Pullen-Venema Snohomish 541 43 F 14 40-49 0:31:53.7 0:32:03.1 10:17/M

140 Thandi Venema Snohomish 582 12 F 10 11-14 0:32:09.8 0:32:17.8 10:22/M

141 Marshall Kalerak Puyallup 323 50 M 7 50-59 0:32:11.9 0:32:29.1 10:23/M

142 Don Wright Issaquah 609 76 M 6 60-99 0:32:25.9 0:33:01.1 10:27/M

143 Denise Howard Monroe 311 53 F 6 50-59 0:32:40.0 0:33:14.4 10:32/M

144 Kyra Williams Woodinville 604 14 F 11 11-14 0:32:49.6 0:32:58.8 10:35/M

145 Stian Engen Snohomish 275 6 M 11 1-10 0:32:50.7 0:33:04.1 10:35/M

146 Corin Engen Snohomish 272 42 F 15 40-49 0:32:53.3 0:33:06.6 10:36/M

147 Jordan Paradis Carnation 533 14 M 16 11-14 0:33:05.4 0:33:27.1 10:40/M

148 Carsen Benzel Redmond 223 7 M 12 1-10 0:33:07.9 0:33:29.9 10:41/M

149 Nicole Samuelson Bellingham 553 31 F 8 30-39 0:33:09.1 0:34:01.4 10:42/M

150 Mary Chesnut Everett 623 60 F 4 60-99 0:33:10.9 0:33:37.8 10:42/M

151 Dana Dang Bellevue 260 40 F 16 40-49 0:33:10.9 0:34:02.1 10:42/M

152 Gail Goetz Gold Bar 294 53 F 7 50-59 0:33:15.4 0:33:39.1 10:44/M

153 Margaret Berner Snohomish 629 13 F 12 11-14 0:33:17.9 0:33:28.4 10:44/M

154 Vidur Luthra Yarrow Point 347 47 M 13 40-49 0:33:34.5 0:33:34.5 10:50/M

155 Siena Kitch Redmond 330 14 F 13 11-14 0:33:34.6 0:33:52.4 10:50/M

156 Mary Krauss Snohomish 628 52 F 8 50-59 0:33:43.3 0:33:53.7 10:53/M

157 Belinda Farhner Duvall 282 53 F 9 50-59 0:33:48.3 0:34:10.1 10:54/M

158 Becky Lintakern Bellevue 625 15 F 9 15-19 0:33:59.3 0:34:24.9 10:58/M

159 Heath Jordan Sultan 322 11 M 17 11-14 0:34:01.7 0:34:15.6 10:58/M

160 Waylon Jones Duvall 321 36 M 12 30-39 0:34:14.1 0:35:20.7 11:03/M

161 Mae Washington Everett 649 10 F 6 1-10 0:34:14.6 0:35:08.1 11:03/M

162 Vanessa DeRoux Duvall 268 36 F 9 30-39 0:34:14.9 0:35:21.7 11:03/M

163 Alana Washington Everett 650 10 F 7 1-10 0:34:16.5 0:35:09.3 11:03/M

164 Andy Briones Redmond 235 32 M 13 30-39 0:34:17.6 0:35:36.9 11:04/M

165 Stacy Benzel Redmond 224 36 F 10 30-39 0:34:19.1 0:34:19.1 11:04/M

166 Clara Hughs Ferndale 312 14 F 14 11-14 0:34:39.3 0:35:31.9 11:11/M

167 Nickola Whittle Seattle 599 58 F 10 50-59 0:34:43.1 0:35:06.3 11:12/M

168 Dallas Jacobsen Bothell 677 37 M 14 30-39 0:34:48.9 0:36:20.9 11:14/M

169 Alan Jacobsen Bothell 676 6 M 13 1-10 0:34:49.2 0:36:21.8 11:14/M

170 Megan O'Byrne Bellevue 525 15 F 10 15-19 0:34:57.9 0:35:24.3 11:16/M

171 Edith Mullins Federal Way 518 67 F 5 60-99 0:35:01.7 0:35:46.1 11:18/M

172 Deborah Janho Puyallup 618 42 F 17 40-49 0:35:03.6 0:35:53.9 11:18/M

173 Laura Mallory Carnation 502 5 F 8 1-10 0:35:03.8 0:35:54.3 11:18/M

174 Leonela Garcia Snohomish 657 22 F 6 20-29 0:35:06.5 0:35:32.1 11:19/M

175 Noah Mallory Carnation 503 11 M 18 11-14 0:35:16.3 0:35:21.9 11:23/M

176 Lucas Keller Carnation 325 6 M 14 1-10 0:35:16.8 0:35:27.6 11:23/M

177 Judah Mallory Carnation 501 7 M 15 1-10 0:35:22.6 0:35:33.1 11:25/M

178 Matthew Dang Bellevue 261 10 M 16 1-10 0:35:25.0 0:36:02.6 11:25/M

179 Caleb Dang Bellevue 259 11 M 19 11-14 0:35:26.1 0:35:59.9 11:26/M

180 BJ Garvin Marysville 290 35 M 15 30-39 0:35:36.7 0:36:03.5 11:29/M

181 Keith Wood Sultan 608 87 M 7 60-99 0:35:42.3 0:35:59.1 11:31/M

182 Daniel Varela Snohomish 659 11 M 20 11-14 0:36:02.3 0:36:28.6 11:37/M

183 Spencer Oliver Duvall 529 10 M 17 1-10 0:36:07.7 0:36:30.6 11:39/M

184 Kati Oliver Duvall 528 36 F 11 30-39 0:36:10.0 0:36:32.8 11:40/M

185 Deidre Cairns Carnation 241 43 F 18 40-49 0:36:12.3 0:37:31.1 11:41/M

186 Davy Heitman Carnation 301 8 M 18 1-10 0:36:32.8 0:37:14.7 11:47/M

187 Bruce Milne Redmond 661 68 M 8 60-99 0:36:47.0 0:37:11.3 11:52/M

188 Linda O'Byrne Bellevue 524 49 F 19 40-49 0:36:47.0 0:37:28.1 11:52/M

189 Anna Heitman Carnation 300 6 F 9 1-10 0:37:31.5 0:38:14.7 12:06/M

190 Jennifer Heitman Carnation 302 33 F 12 30-39 0:37:32.6 0:38:13.4 12:06/M

191 Ronald Markezich Redmond 508 71 M 9 60-99 0:37:35.1 0:38:02.6 12:07/M

192 Jesse Schlattmann Marysville 556 35 M 16 30-39 0:37:56.1 0:38:25.4 12:14/M

193 Eric Dixon Bothell 270 60 M 10 60-99 0:38:11.1 0:40:13.6 12:19/M

194 Chloe Taton Lake Stevens 573 17 F 11 15-19 0:38:33.8 0:38:47.3 12:26/M
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195 Michael Weaver Renton 594 22 M 7 20-29 0:38:34.1 0:39:03.7 12:26/M

196 Lisa Jacobsen Bothell 678 31 F 13 30-39 0:38:57.8 0:40:30.2 12:34/M

197 Ben Breuer Bothell 234 30 M 17 30-39 0:39:01.7 0:39:21.4 12:35/M

198 Amanda Breuer Bothell 233 23 M 8 20-29 0:39:03.1 0:39:22.4 12:36/M

199 Briana Borton Aurbun 231 29 F 7 20-29 0:39:08.4 0:39:52.6 12:37/M

200 Leslie Lopez Mercer Island 343 28 F 8 20-29 0:39:18.0 0:39:37.2 12:41/M

201 Jennifer Trzeciak Aurburn 579 36 F 14 30-39 0:39:22.0 0:40:06.6 12:42/M

202 Taliyah Ocasio Carnation 527 9 F 10 1-10 0:39:56.8 0:40:33.6 12:53/M

203 Isaac Carlson Carnation 247 9 M 19 1-10 0:39:58.3 0:40:31.6 12:54/M

204 Megan Rauk Snohomish 545 6 F 11 1-10 0:40:03.5 0:41:18.4 12:55/M

205 Travis Su Issaquah 571 10 M 20 1-10 0:40:03.9 0:40:37.9 12:55/M

206 Brianna Jacobsen Bothell 679 8 F 12 1-10 0:40:23.2 0:40:30.2 13:02/M

207 Kristie Garvin Marysville 291 33 F 15 30-39 0:40:23.5 0:40:53.3 13:02/M

208 Moxie Gerrard Snohomish 671 8 F 13 1-10 0:40:24.8 0:40:30.6 13:02/M

209 Grace Lewis Woodinville 338 15 F 12 15-19 0:40:38.1 0:41:31.6 13:06/M

210 James Lewis Woodinville 339 45 M 14 40-49 0:40:39.0 0:41:31.8 13:07/M

211 Heather Carlson Carnation 246 36 F 16 30-39 0:40:41.1 0:41:16.6 13:07/M

212 Ethan Carlson Carnation 245 11 M 21 11-14 0:40:44.1 0:41:16.8 13:08/M

213 Sue Cox Bellevue 254 49 F 20 40-49 0:40:59.8 0:41:41.6 13:13/M

214 Cherie Weaver Renton 592 42 F 21 40-49 0:41:03.5 0:41:43.8 13:15/M

215 Vivian Simons Bellevue 562 16 F 13 15-19 0:41:12.5 0:41:40.3 13:17/M

216 Violet Ruhlman Marysville 552 4 F 14 1-10 0:41:56.9 0:42:59.7 13:32/M

217 Chloe Mallory Carnation 349 7 F 15 1-10 0:41:57.6 0:42:49.5 13:32/M

218 Samantha Schlattmann Marysville 557 15 F 14 15-19 0:42:13.4 0:42:43.1 13:37/M

219 Carly Harris issaquah 297 38 F 17 30-39 0:42:19.3 0:42:44.3 13:39/M

220 Sayde Gustafson Marysville 642 5 F 16 1-10 0:42:22.9 0:43:13.9 13:40/M

221 Courtney Myers Gig Harbor 520 20 F 9 20-29 0:42:25.3 0:43:51.9 13:41/M

222 Caitlyn Mead Belfair 669 18 F 15 15-19 0:42:28.1 0:43:52.7 13:42/M

223 Kelli Alford Graham 214 26 F 10 20-29 0:42:36.0 0:43:23.6 13:45/M

224 Thatiana Taborda Seattle 572 19 F 16 15-19 0:42:41.4 0:43:09.9 13:46/M

225 Krystal Ayala Kirkland 646 33 F 18 30-39 0:42:49.7 0:43:38.4 13:49/M

226 Abigail Rauk Snohomish 542 8 F 17 1-10 0:42:54.6 0:44:09.2 13:50/M

227 Sonny George Snohomish 293 67 M 11 60-99 0:43:17.7 0:44:35.1 13:58/M

228 Natalee Herman Carnation 306 23 F 11 20-29 0:43:22.4 0:43:50.7 13:59/M

229 Grant Herman Carnation 305 24 M 9 20-29 0:43:22.6 0:43:50.2 13:59/M

230 Derek Su Issaquah 569 8 M 21 1-10 0:43:26.0 0:44:00.6 14:01/M

231 Marina Su Issaquah 570 38 F 19 30-39 0:43:27.3 0:44:03.6 14:01/M

232 Noelia Santana Snohomish 658 32 F 20 30-39 0:43:37.7 0:44:03.2 14:04/M

233 Allison DeLeone Snohomish 266 45 F 22 40-49 0:43:44.3 0:43:53.1 14:06/M

234 Isabella DeLeone Snohomish 267 12 F 15 11-14 0:43:44.9 0:43:53.1 14:06/M

235 Kanlyss Tozer Duvall 577 6 F 18 1-10 0:43:52.0 0:44:28.6 14:09/M

236 Shaun Tozer Duvall 578 35 M 18 30-39 0:43:52.2 0:44:28.8 14:09/M

237 Aidan Cairns Carnation 238 11 M 22 11-14 0:44:05.6 0:44:26.4 14:13/M

238 Susanna Benito Everett 632 13 F 16 11-14 0:44:06.6 0:44:39.2 14:14/M

239 Kyra Figueroa Kirkland 645 10 F 19 1-10 0:44:31.7 0:45:20.4 14:22/M

240 Brian Ruhlman Shoreline 550 33 M 19 30-39 0:44:37.9 0:44:42.2 14:24/M

241 Gabriela Dominguez Kirkland 647 32 F 21 30-39 0:44:40.6 0:45:29.1 14:25/M

242 Christine Wong Bellevue 626 43 F 23 40-49 0:44:42.4 0:45:28.9 14:25/M

243 Darby Day Carnation 262 19 F 17 15-19 0:44:57.6 0:46:17.9 14:30/M

244 Traci Day Carnation 263 53 F 11 50-59 0:44:57.7 0:46:18.6 14:30/M

245 Lynette Splinter Tacoma 564 45 F 24 40-49 0:45:07.8 0:46:20.2 14:33/M

246 Kathryn Splinter Lake Stevens 563 30 F 22 30-39 0:45:24.0 0:46:37.3 14:39/M

247 Martin Simons Bellevue 561 46 M 15 40-49 0:45:28.6 0:45:59.0 14:40/M

248 Cadi Tesdahl Edmonds 663 12 F 17 11-14 0:45:41.8 0:46:57.6 14:44/M

249 Katie Whitley Bellevue 597 36 F 23 30-39 0:45:44.2 0:47:07.9 14:45/M

250 Parker Whitley Bellevue 598 5 M 22 1-10 0:45:44.8 0:47:08.3 14:45/M

251 Amanda Rauk Snohomish 543 37 F 24 30-39 0:46:14.0 0:47:28.6 14:55/M

252 Jenifer Lewis Woodinville 340 52 F 12 50-59 0:46:14.7 0:47:06.3 14:55/M

253 Laura Briones Redmond 236 28 F 12 20-29 0:46:16.6 0:47:35.9 14:55/M

254 Abby Walker Lake Stevens 585 10 F 20 1-10 0:46:31.0 0:47:48.7 15:00/M

255 Kristi Walker Lake Stevens 586 38 F 25 30-39 0:46:31.4 0:47:48.7 15:00/M

256 Luke Walker Lake Stevens 588 5 M 23 1-10 0:46:31.9 0:47:48.1 15:00/M

257 Marc Walker Lake Stevens 589 43 M 16 40-49 0:46:32.5 0:47:48.7 15:01/M

258 Margo Frimodt Redmond 287 52 F 13 50-59 0:46:53.6 0:47:20.2 15:07/M

259 Addy Williams Woodinville 600 5 F 21 1-10 0:47:26.4 0:48:09.8 15:18/M

260 Jenny Williams Woodinville 603 32 F 26 30-39 0:47:30.3 0:48:12.9 15:19/M

261 Eric Orman Duvall 530 40 M 17 40-49 0:48:07.3 0:48:45.6 15:31/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

262 Ruby Orman Duvall 531 6 F 22 1-10 0:48:08.3 0:48:45.8 15:32/M

263 Jennifer Prime Belfair 539 35 F 27 30-39 0:48:13.3 0:48:56.9 15:33/M

264 Michelle Moyer Bremerton 516 34 F 28 30-39 0:48:15.0 0:48:58.6 15:34/M

265 Sabrina George Carnation 292 18 F 18 15-19 0:48:24.6 0:49:41.8 15:37/M

266 Joyce Knorr Lynnwood 332 64 F 6 60-99 0:48:31.5 0:49:21.1 15:39/M

267 Levi Walker Lake Stevens 587 8 M 24 1-10 0:48:35.0 0:48:46.8 15:40/M

268 Carrie Gerrard Snohomish 673 40 F 25 40-49 0:50:23.3 0:51:01.9 16:15/M

269 David Gerrard Snohomish 670 42 M 18 40-49 0:50:23.9 0:51:02.1 16:15/M

270 Kristina Ocampo Sammamish 526 36 F 29 30-39 0:50:52.9 0:51:52.9 16:25/M

271 Stacy Ayala Kirkland 648 25 F 13 20-29 0:51:10.8 0:52:00.5 16:30/M

272 Darcie Tiffany Everett 653 15 F 19 15-19 0:51:17.4 0:52:03.7 16:33/M

273 Wyatt Tuohimaa Everett 654 16 M 19 15-19 0:51:18.2 0:52:03.7 16:33/M

274 Nicole Reams Monroe 548 21 F 14 20-29 0:51:25.0 0:51:43.7 16:35/M

275 Kirk Tesdahl Edmonds 662 55 M 8 50-59 0:51:38.8 0:52:54.6 16:39/M

276 Asher Gustafson Marysville 643 3 M 25 1-10 0:51:58.6 0:52:53.9 16:46/M

277 Hannah Gustafson Marysville 640 38 F 30 30-39 0:51:59.5 0:52:54.2 16:46/M

278 Melody Carpita Renton 655 39 F 31 30-39 0:54:21.3 0:55:04.4 17:32/M

279 Kelly Rispler Puyallup 549 29 F 15 20-29 0:54:23.0 0:55:32.6 17:33/M

280 Michele Campbell Puyallup 243 35 F 32 30-39 0:54:58.6 0:55:46.2 17:44/M

281 Catherine Knorr Puyallup 331 26 F 16 20-29 0:54:58.9 0:55:46.2 17:44/M

282 Chris Azalde Kirkland 216 41 M 19 40-49 0:55:17.0 0:56:20.5 17:50/M

283 Victoria Azalde Kirkland 217 41 F 26 40-49 0:55:23.9 0:56:24.3 17:52/M

284 Niniane Wang San Francisco 590 36 F 33 30-39 0:56:35.5 0:57:38.9 18:15/M

285 Erin Reamey Redmond 546 14 F 18 11-14 0:57:06.0 0:58:02.7 18:25/M

286 Julie Reamey Redmond 547 48 F 27 40-49 0:57:09.4 0:58:05.7 18:26/M

287 Jon Conant Federal Way 251 21 M 10 20-29 0:57:33.2 0:58:54.5 18:34/M

288 Rachel Clements Kent 250 19 F 20 15-19 0:57:33.7 0:58:55.4 18:34/M

289 Kathleen Wilson Auburn 606 22 F 17 20-29 0:57:58.6 0:58:55.4 18:42/M

290 Pauline Saxman DuPont 555 68 F 7 60-99 0:58:06.2 0:58:46.9 18:45/M

291 James Saxman DuPont 554 67 M 12 60-99 0:58:07.8 0:58:47.4 18:45/M

292 Rachel Weaver Renton 595 20 F 18 20-29 0:58:17.8 0:58:49.9 18:48/M

293 Gabe Seekins Renton 558 18 M 20 15-19 0:58:17.9 0:58:50.4 18:48/M

294 Daniel Carlson Bellevue 244 22 M 11 20-29 1:01:12.6 1:03:27.0 19:45/M

295 Jane Wilson Auburn 605 57 F 14 50-59 1:02:32.4 1:04:03.2 20:10/M

296 Mike Wilson Auburn 607 55 M 9 50-59 1:02:32.8 1:04:05.1 20:10/M

297 Jim Carlson Bellevue 248 58 M 10 50-59 1:03:11.3 1:05:25.4 20:23/M

298 Debbie Erickson Pasco 279 58 F 15 50-59 1:03:13.8 1:05:25.6 20:24/M
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*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Sophia Janho Puyallup 613 8 26 0:27:23.9 0:27:35.4 8:50/M

2 Malia Ruhlman Marysville 551 6 39 0:30:05.7 0:30:30.9 9:42/M

3 Kate Spradlin North Bend 567 8 40 0:30:07.3 0:30:42.4 9:43/M

4 Paige Gerrard Snohomish 672 10 42 0:30:09.7 0:30:16.5 9:44/M

5 Hailey Keller Carnation 324 8 45 0:30:18.2 0:30:28.6 9:46/M

6 Mae Washington Everett 649 10 70 0:34:14.6 0:35:08.1 11:03/M

7 Alana Washington Everett 650 10 72 0:34:16.5 0:35:09.3 11:03/M

8 Laura Mallory Carnation 502 5 79 0:35:03.8 0:35:54.3 11:18/M

9 Anna Heitman Carnation 300 6 84 0:37:31.5 0:38:14.7 12:06/M

10 Taliyah Ocasio Carnation 527 9 91 0:39:56.8 0:40:33.6 12:53/M

11 Megan Rauk Snohomish 545 6 92 0:40:03.5 0:41:18.4 12:55/M

12 Brianna Jacobsen Bothell 679 8 93 0:40:23.2 0:40:30.2 13:02/M

13 Moxie Gerrard Snohomish 671 8 95 0:40:24.8 0:40:30.6 13:02/M

14 Violet Ruhlman Marysville 552 4 101 0:41:56.9 0:42:59.7 13:32/M

15 Chloe Mallory Carnation 349 7 102 0:41:57.6 0:42:49.5 13:32/M

16 Sayde Gustafson Marysville 642 5 105 0:42:22.9 0:43:13.9 13:40/M

17 Abigail Rauk Snohomish 542 8 111 0:42:54.6 0:44:09.2 13:50/M

18 Kanlyss Tozer Duvall 577 6 117 0:43:52.0 0:44:28.6 14:09/M

19 Kyra Figueroa Kirkland 645 10 119 0:44:31.7 0:45:20.4 14:22/M

20 Abby Walker Lake Stevens 585 10 131 0:46:31.0 0:47:48.7 15:00/M

21 Addy Williams Woodinville 600 5 134 0:47:26.4 0:48:09.8 15:18/M

22 Ruby Orman Duvall 531 6 136 0:48:08.3 0:48:45.8 15:32/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Jacob Janho Puyallup 614 10 25 0:23:07.8 0:23:10.1 7:27/M

2 Sam Hurchalla Woodinville 665 8 50 0:25:57.0 0:26:08.9 8:22/M

3 Caleb Jackson Woodinville 315 7 51 0:26:23.0 0:26:34.6 8:31/M

4 Reuben Mallory Carnation 504 9 61 0:27:08.4 0:27:18.3 8:45/M

5 Lucas Lenz Indianola 336 9 65 0:28:00.5 0:28:08.8 9:02/M

6 Caden Tubbs Carnation 580 8 69 0:29:09.7 0:29:28.6 9:24/M

7 Jordan Kent Monroe 328 9 70 0:29:24.0 0:29:58.2 9:29/M

8 Anson Gustafson Marysville 641 10 76 0:30:17.2 0:30:39.8 9:46/M

9 Roman Houg Snohomish 309 5 81 0:31:07.0 0:32:15.2 10:02/M

10 Josiah Jackson Woodinville 316 9 83 0:31:31.6 0:31:43.9 10:10/M

11 Stian Engen Snohomish 275 6 86 0:32:50.7 0:33:04.1 10:35/M

12 Carsen Benzel Redmond 223 7 88 0:33:07.9 0:33:29.9 10:41/M

13 Alan Jacobsen Bothell 676 6 94 0:34:49.2 0:36:21.8 11:14/M

14 Lucas Keller Carnation 325 6 96 0:35:16.8 0:35:27.6 11:23/M

15 Judah Mallory Carnation 501 7 97 0:35:22.6 0:35:33.1 11:25/M

16 Matthew Dang Bellevue 261 10 98 0:35:25.0 0:36:02.6 11:25/M

17 Spencer Oliver Duvall 529 10 103 0:36:07.7 0:36:30.6 11:39/M

18 Davy Heitman Carnation 301 8 104 0:36:32.8 0:37:14.7 11:47/M

19 Isaac Carlson Carnation 247 9 112 0:39:58.3 0:40:31.6 12:54/M

20 Travis Su Issaquah 571 10 113 0:40:03.9 0:40:37.9 12:55/M

21 Derek Su Issaquah 569 8 118 0:43:26.0 0:44:00.6 14:01/M

22 Parker Whitley Bellevue 598 5 123 0:45:44.8 0:47:08.3 14:45/M

23 Luke Walker Lake Stevens 588 5 124 0:46:31.9 0:47:48.1 15:00/M

24 Levi Walker Lake Stevens 587 8 127 0:48:35.0 0:48:46.8 15:40/M

25 Asher Gustafson Marysville 643 3 131 0:51:58.6 0:52:53.9 16:46/M

Male 10 and Under

Camp Gilead River Run 5K

5K Run Age Group Results

If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Monday, May 30, 2016

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female 10 and Under
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*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Treena Bolin Carnation 230 13 7 0:24:06.7 0:24:12.4 7:46/M

2 Logan Spoonemore Seattle 637 13 20 0:26:39.4 0:26:51.1 8:36/M

3 Miriam Escoto Snohomish 280 12 22 0:27:05.2 0:27:13.2 8:44/M

4 Jacqueline Frimodt Redmond 286 14 28 0:27:49.5 0:28:07.8 8:58/M

5 Isabella Janho Puyallup 616 14 33 0:29:06.4 0:29:19.1 9:23/M

6 Linnea Luthra Yarrow Point 345 13 36 0:29:23.5 0:29:43.1 9:29/M

7 Jenna Young Carnation 610 14 37 0:29:32.2 0:29:46.1 9:32/M

8 Abigail Janho Puyallup 617 14 41 0:30:08.2 0:30:20.5 9:43/M

9 Triana Engen Snohomish 277 14 51 0:30:54.1 0:31:06.6 9:58/M

10 Thandi Venema Snohomish 582 12 57 0:32:09.8 0:32:17.8 10:22/M

11 Kyra Williams Woodinville 604 14 59 0:32:49.6 0:32:58.8 10:35/M

12 Margaret Berner Snohomish 629 13 65 0:33:17.9 0:33:28.4 10:44/M

13 Siena Kitch Redmond 330 14 66 0:33:34.6 0:33:52.4 10:50/M

14 Clara Hughs Ferndale 312 14 74 0:34:39.3 0:35:31.9 11:11/M

15 Isabella DeLeone Snohomish 267 12 116 0:43:44.9 0:43:53.1 14:06/M

16 Susanna Benito Everett 632 13 118 0:44:06.6 0:44:39.2 14:14/M

17 Cadi Tesdahl Edmonds 663 12 126 0:45:41.8 0:46:57.6 14:44/M

18 Erin Reamey Redmond 546 14 153 0:57:06.0 0:58:02.7 18:25/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Micah Bair Lake Stevens 221 13 10 0:20:33.5 0:20:38.4 6:38/M

2 Freddy Kent Monroe 327 11 16 0:22:05.8 0:22:11.3 7:07/M

3 Noah Jackson Woodinville 318 12 17 0:22:08.5 0:22:18.8 7:08/M

4 Dawson Cairns Carnation 240 14 21 0:22:44.8 0:23:04.2 7:20/M

5 Tate Engen Snohomish 276 13 26 0:23:14.1 0:23:17.6 7:30/M

6 Jeremiah Mckinney Snohomish 612 11 30 0:23:40.8 0:23:43.2 7:38/M

7 Josiah Mallory Carnation 350 14 31 0:23:41.3 0:24:02.9 7:38/M

8 Zeke Taton Lake Stevens 575 13 34 0:24:09.7 0:24:20.5 7:47/M

9 Boaz Janho Puyallup 615 12 36 0:24:19.9 0:24:23.4 7:51/M

10 Josiah Chapman Snohomish 636 13 44 0:24:56.1 0:25:11.1 8:03/M

11 Gage Williams Woodinville 602 12 46 0:25:42.1 0:25:44.4 8:17/M

12 Simon Engen Snohomish 274 11 47 0:25:48.0 0:25:52.6 8:19/M

13 Christoff Simons Bellevue 559 14 67 0:28:05.4 0:28:08.6 9:04/M

14 Daniel Johnston Redmond 320 13 75 0:29:50.1 0:30:05.1 9:37/M

15 Jake Spradlin North Bend 566 11 77 0:30:22.9 0:30:56.7 9:48/M

16 Jordan Paradis Carnation 533 14 87 0:33:05.4 0:33:27.1 10:40/M

17 Heath Jordan Sultan 322 11 90 0:34:01.7 0:34:15.6 10:58/M

18 Noah Mallory Carnation 503 11 95 0:35:16.3 0:35:21.9 11:23/M

19 Caleb Dang Bellevue 259 11 99 0:35:26.1 0:35:59.9 11:26/M

20 Daniel Varela Snohomish 659 11 102 0:36:02.3 0:36:28.6 11:37/M

21 Ethan Carlson Carnation 245 11 115 0:40:44.1 0:41:16.8 13:08/M

22 Aidan Cairns Carnation 238 11 120 0:44:05.6 0:44:26.4 14:13/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Olivia Markezich Woodinville 506 15 1 0:18:49.8 0:18:52.6 6:04/M

2 Andrea Markezich Woodinville 505 15 2 0:20:55.9 0:20:57.7 6:45/M

3 Elita Tippett Snohomish 624 18 3 0:21:39.8 0:21:42.3 6:59/M

4 Clara Berner Snohomish 627 18 5 0:23:17.4 0:23:19.9 7:31/M

5 Yasmin Luthra Yarrow Point 348 16 10 0:25:06.6 0:25:24.1 8:06/M

6 Chloe Cairns Carnation 239 16 15 0:26:03.8 0:26:23.3 8:24/M

7 Sophie Paradis Carnation 534 16 27 0:27:39.0 0:28:00.4 8:55/M

8 Elise Engen Snohomish 273 15 50 0:30:53.9 0:31:06.6 9:58/M

9 Becky Lintakern Bellevue 625 15 69 0:33:59.3 0:34:24.9 10:58/M

10 Megan O'Byrne Bellevue 525 15 76 0:34:57.9 0:35:24.3 11:16/M

11 Chloe Taton Lake Stevens 573 17 86 0:38:33.8 0:38:47.3 12:26/M

12 Grace Lewis Woodinville 338 15 96 0:40:38.1 0:41:31.6 13:06/M

13 Vivian Simons Bellevue 562 16 100 0:41:12.5 0:41:40.3 13:17/M

14 Samantha Schlattmann Marysville 557 15 103 0:42:13.4 0:42:43.1 13:37/M

15 Caitlyn Mead Belfair 669 18 107 0:42:28.1 0:43:52.7 13:42/M

Female 15 to 19

Female 11 to 14

Male 11 to 14
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*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

16 Thatiana Taborda Seattle 572 19 109 0:42:41.4 0:43:09.9 13:46/M

17 Darby Day Carnation 262 19 122 0:44:57.6 0:46:17.9 14:30/M

18 Sabrina George Carnation 292 18 139 0:48:24.6 0:49:41.8 15:37/M

19 Darcie Tiffany Everett 653 15 144 0:51:17.4 0:52:03.7 16:33/M

20 Rachel Clements Kent 250 19 155 0:57:33.7 0:58:55.4 18:34/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Ian Fay Duvall 284 17 1 0:16:39.7 0:16:40.5 5:22/M

2 Daniel Murphy Duvall 519 16 3 0:18:42.6 0:18:43.6 6:02/M

3 Justin Young Carnation 611 16 5 0:18:58.4 0:19:00.0 6:07/M

4 Chase Bolin Carnation 226 17 6 0:19:06.0 0:19:07.0 6:10/M

5 Patrick McCabe Carnation 510 16 7 0:19:47.0 0:19:48.8 6:23/M

6 Drew Bair Lake Stevens 220 15 9 0:20:01.8 0:20:03.6 6:27/M

7 Emilio Adame Seattle 212 15 11 0:20:43.1 0:20:47.6 6:41/M

8 Steven Jenkins Monroe 631 18 13 0:21:08.1 0:21:23.8 6:49/M

9 Kyle Bolin Carnation 228 15 18 0:22:17.5 0:22:35.1 7:11/M

10 Jarrett Fannin Monroe 668 15 20 0:22:27.3 0:23:10.6 7:15/M

11 Wills Cox Bellevue 255 15 29 0:23:39.5 0:23:54.1 7:38/M

12 Danny DeBock Puyallup 265 16 33 0:23:59.8 0:24:03.6 7:44/M

13 Simeon Lauder Seattle 335 16 35 0:24:15.6 0:24:22.1 7:49/M

14 Nathanael Benito Everett 634 17 41 0:24:48.0 0:25:03.6 8:00/M

15 Jonathan Chapman Snohomish 635 17 56 0:26:59.2 0:27:15.6 8:42/M

16 Sammy Lenz Indianola 337 15 66 0:28:01.9 0:28:10.5 9:02/M

17 Joseph Lauder Seattle 334 16 72 0:29:31.2 0:29:38.5 9:31/M

18 Dayne Tuohimaa Everett 651 15 74 0:29:47.8 0:30:09.8 9:36/M

19 Wyatt Tuohimaa Everett 654 16 129 0:51:18.2 0:52:03.7 16:33/M

20 Gabe Seekins Renton 558 18 135 0:58:17.9 0:58:50.4 18:48/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Sarah Boyer Kirkland 232 26 12 0:25:53.4 0:26:15.8 8:21/M

2 Anna Heins Everett 299 22 13 0:25:57.5 0:26:08.1 8:22/M

3 Amy Heins Everett 298 26 25 0:27:21.6 0:27:33.9 8:49/M

4 Catalina Diaz Seattle 269 26 46 0:30:19.8 0:30:27.1 9:47/M

5 Mandy Kelly Carnation 674 29 48 0:30:44.5 0:31:57.8 9:55/M

6 Leonela Garcia Snohomish 657 22 80 0:35:06.5 0:35:32.1 11:19/M

7 Briana Borton Aurbun 231 29 88 0:39:08.4 0:39:52.6 12:37/M

8 Leslie Lopez Mercer Island 343 28 89 0:39:18.0 0:39:37.2 12:41/M

9 Courtney Myers Gig Harbor 520 20 106 0:42:25.3 0:43:51.9 13:41/M

10 Kelli Alford Graham 214 26 108 0:42:36.0 0:43:23.6 13:45/M

11 Natalee Herman Carnation 306 23 112 0:43:22.4 0:43:50.7 13:59/M

12 Laura Briones Redmond 236 28 130 0:46:16.6 0:47:35.9 14:55/M

13 Stacy Ayala Kirkland 648 25 143 0:51:10.8 0:52:00.5 16:30/M

14 Nicole Reams Monroe 548 21 145 0:51:25.0 0:51:43.7 16:35/M

15 Kelly Rispler Puyallup 549 29 148 0:54:23.0 0:55:32.6 17:33/M

16 Catherine Knorr Puyallup 331 26 150 0:54:58.9 0:55:46.2 17:44/M

17 Kathleen Wilson Auburn 606 22 156 0:57:58.6 0:58:55.4 18:42/M

18 Rachel Weaver Renton 595 20 158 0:58:17.8 0:58:49.9 18:48/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Sergio Arroyo Kent 215 22 8 0:19:58.6 0:20:01.8 6:26/M

2 Josue Cruz Lynnwood 256 26 27 0:23:19.4 0:23:26.0 7:31/M

3 David Alford Ft Benning 213 29 39 0:24:29.3 0:25:15.5 7:54/M

4 Jose Alvarez JBLM 644 22 40 0:24:41.9 0:24:59.3 7:58/M

5 Alex Benito Everett 633 20 57 0:26:59.8 0:27:15.6 8:42/M

6 Waylon Fox Arlington 660 23 62 0:27:09.0 0:27:20.3 8:45/M

7 Michael Weaver Renton 594 22 109 0:38:34.1 0:39:03.7 12:26/M

8 Amanda Breuer Bothell 233 23 111 0:39:03.1 0:39:22.4 12:36/M

9 Grant Herman Carnation 305 24 117 0:43:22.6 0:43:50.2 13:59/M

10 Jon Conant Federal Way 251 21 133 0:57:33.2 0:58:54.5 18:34/M

11 Daniel Carlson Bellevue 244 22 136 1:01:12.6 1:03:27.0 19:45/M

Male 20 to 29

Male 15 to 19

Female 20 to 29
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*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Juliana Chen Bellevue 249 34 4 0:22:52.5 0:23:06.3 7:23/M

2 Stephanie Smith Duvall 630 35 16 0:26:11.6 0:26:23.3 8:27/M

3 Jolie Hall Marysville 296 37 24 0:27:11.8 0:27:17.9 8:46/M

4 Celia Baker Lake Stevens 666 31 31 0:28:19.9 0:28:51.4 9:08/M

5 Audrey Dean Duvall 264 38 44 0:30:16.4 0:30:56.1 9:46/M

6 Tereza Marshall Woodinville 509 38 52 0:31:00.8 0:31:41.7 10:00/M

7 Erin Houg Snohomish 308 35 53 0:31:06.2 0:32:14.4 10:02/M

8 Nicole Samuelson Bellingham 553 31 61 0:33:09.1 0:34:01.4 10:42/M

9 Vanessa DeRoux Duvall 268 36 71 0:34:14.9 0:35:21.7 11:03/M

10 Stacy Benzel Redmond 224 36 73 0:34:19.1 0:34:19.1 11:04/M

11 Kati Oliver Duvall 528 36 81 0:36:10.0 0:36:32.8 11:40/M

12 Jennifer Heitman Carnation 302 33 85 0:37:32.6 0:38:13.4 12:06/M

13 Lisa Jacobsen Bothell 678 31 87 0:38:57.8 0:40:30.2 12:34/M

14 Jennifer Trzeciak Aurburn 579 36 90 0:39:22.0 0:40:06.6 12:42/M

15 Kristie Garvin Marysville 291 33 94 0:40:23.5 0:40:53.3 13:02/M

16 Heather Carlson Carnation 246 36 97 0:40:41.1 0:41:16.6 13:07/M

17 Carly Harris issaquah 297 38 104 0:42:19.3 0:42:44.3 13:39/M

18 Krystal Ayala Kirkland 646 33 110 0:42:49.7 0:43:38.4 13:49/M

19 Marina Su Issaquah 570 38 113 0:43:27.3 0:44:03.6 14:01/M

20 Noelia Santana Snohomish 658 32 114 0:43:37.7 0:44:03.2 14:04/M

21 Gabriela Dominguez Kirkland 647 32 120 0:44:40.6 0:45:29.1 14:25/M

22 Kathryn Splinter Lake Stevens 563 30 125 0:45:24.0 0:46:37.3 14:39/M

23 Katie Whitley Bellevue 597 36 127 0:45:44.2 0:47:07.9 14:45/M

24 Amanda Rauk Snohomish 543 37 128 0:46:14.0 0:47:28.6 14:55/M

25 Kristi Walker Lake Stevens 586 38 132 0:46:31.4 0:47:48.7 15:00/M

26 Jenny Williams Woodinville 603 32 135 0:47:30.3 0:48:12.9 15:19/M

27 Jennifer Prime Belfair 539 35 137 0:48:13.3 0:48:56.9 15:33/M

28 Michelle Moyer Bremerton 516 34 138 0:48:15.0 0:48:58.6 15:34/M

29 Kristina Ocampo Sammamish 526 36 142 0:50:52.9 0:51:52.9 16:25/M

30 Hannah Gustafson Marysville 640 38 146 0:51:59.5 0:52:54.2 16:46/M

31 Melody Carpita Renton 655 39 147 0:54:21.3 0:55:04.4 17:32/M

32 Michele Campbell Puyallup 243 35 149 0:54:58.6 0:55:46.2 17:44/M

33 Niniane Wang San Francisco 590 36 152 0:56:35.5 0:57:38.9 18:15/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Ben Rauk Snohomish 544 35 2 0:18:06.9 0:18:09.1 5:50/M

2 Jason Olson Redmond 656 35 19 0:22:17.6 0:22:21.8 7:11/M

3 Michael Waite Seattle 584 39 22 0:22:44.8 0:22:51.4 7:20/M

4 Fred Kent Monroe 326 38 24 0:22:55.9 0:23:02.2 7:24/M

5 Mike Jackson Woodinville 317 39 28 0:23:23.3 0:23:47.2 7:33/M

6 Daniel Erat Boulder 278 37 32 0:23:58.2 0:24:05.7 7:44/M

7 Michael Prime Belfair 540 31 37 0:24:22.0 0:24:36.8 7:52/M

8 Luke Bakkestuen Snohomish 222 32 45 0:25:02.6 0:25:16.4 8:05/M

9 Steven Knorr Puyallup 333 33 68 0:28:27.9 0:28:42.7 9:11/M

10 Bryan Kelly Carnation 675 37 79 0:30:43.1 0:31:56.6 9:55/M

11 Brian Houg Snohomish 307 30 80 0:30:59.1 0:32:15.4 10:00/M

12 Waylon Jones Duvall 321 36 91 0:34:14.1 0:35:20.7 11:03/M

13 Andy Briones Redmond 235 32 92 0:34:17.6 0:35:36.9 11:04/M

14 Dallas Jacobsen Bothell 677 37 93 0:34:48.9 0:36:20.9 11:14/M

15 BJ Garvin Marysville 290 35 100 0:35:36.7 0:36:03.5 11:29/M

16 Jesse Schlattmann Marysville 556 35 107 0:37:56.1 0:38:25.4 12:14/M

17 Ben Breuer Bothell 234 30 110 0:39:01.7 0:39:21.4 12:35/M

18 Shaun Tozer Duvall 578 35 119 0:43:52.2 0:44:28.8 14:09/M

19 Brian Ruhlman Shoreline 550 33 121 0:44:37.9 0:44:42.2 14:24/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Candy Tuohimaa Everett 652 40 6 0:23:35.1 0:23:56.9 7:36/M

2 Rebekah Jackson Woodinville 319 40 9 0:24:49.6 0:24:57.2 8:00/M

3 Brenda Gammie Renton 289 42 11 0:25:23.7 0:25:40.3 8:11/M

4 Kathy Cubine Bothell 258 48 14 0:26:03.8 0:26:18.4 8:24/M

5 Melanie Kent Monroe 329 40 19 0:26:27.1 0:26:33.4 8:32/M

Female 40 to 49

Female 30 to 39

Male 30 to 39
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*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

6 Gephry Taton Lake Stevens 574 43 21 0:26:47.0 0:26:57.2 8:38/M

7 Rachel Escoto Snohomish 281 47 23 0:27:10.9 0:27:19.1 8:46/M

8 Jeannette Noble Stanwood 521 45 29 0:27:55.2 0:28:11.4 9:00/M

9 Jennifer Simons Bellevue 560 43 32 0:28:32.5 0:29:02.8 9:12/M

10 Amy Hall Seattle 295 43 35 0:29:22.4 0:29:31.8 9:28/M

11 Amanda Murdock Monroe 667 42 38 0:29:38.2 0:30:19.5 9:34/M

12 Amy Oslund Duvall 532 46 47 0:30:20.3 0:30:40.8 9:47/M

13 Anna O'Boyle Seattle 523 49 55 0:31:45.0 0:33:12.4 10:15/M

14 Elena Pullen-Venema Snohomish 541 43 56 0:31:53.7 0:32:03.1 10:17/M

15 Corin Engen Snohomish 272 42 60 0:32:53.3 0:33:06.6 10:36/M

16 Dana Dang Bellevue 260 40 63 0:33:10.9 0:34:02.1 10:42/M

17 Deborah Janho Puyallup 618 42 78 0:35:03.6 0:35:53.9 11:18/M

18 Deidre Cairns Carnation 241 43 82 0:36:12.3 0:37:31.1 11:41/M

19 Linda O'Byrne Bellevue 524 49 83 0:36:47.0 0:37:28.1 11:52/M

20 Sue Cox Bellevue 254 49 98 0:40:59.8 0:41:41.6 13:13/M

21 Cherie Weaver Renton 592 42 99 0:41:03.5 0:41:43.8 13:15/M

22 Allison DeLeone Snohomish 266 45 115 0:43:44.3 0:43:53.1 14:06/M

23 Christine Wong Bellevue 626 43 121 0:44:42.4 0:45:28.9 14:25/M

24 Lynette Splinter Tacoma 564 45 124 0:45:07.8 0:46:20.2 14:33/M

25 Carrie Gerrard Snohomish 673 40 141 0:50:23.3 0:51:01.9 16:15/M

26 Victoria Azalde Kirkland 217 41 151 0:55:23.9 0:56:24.3 17:52/M

27 Julie Reamey Redmond 547 48 154 0:57:09.4 0:58:05.7 18:26/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Ron Markezich Woodinville 507 49 4 0:18:55.7 0:19:00.0 6:06/M

2 Jeff Blair Seattle 225 49 14 0:21:22.9 0:21:28.4 6:54/M

3 Chuck Cubine Bothell 257 49 15 0:21:23.3 0:21:38.6 6:54/M

4 derek spradlin North Bend 565 44 23 0:22:48.1 0:23:23.9 7:21/M

5 Michael Cairns Carnation 242 44 43 0:24:54.5 0:25:14.1 8:02/M

6 Rick Spoonemore Seattle 638 49 54 0:26:40.3 0:26:51.7 8:36/M

7 Jeremy Noble Stanwood 522 40 55 0:26:52.2 0:27:08.6 8:40/M

8 Bryce Williams Woodinville 601 40 59 0:27:01.7 0:27:28.6 8:43/M

9 Mark Bolin Carnation 229 49 64 0:27:41.7 0:28:38.3 8:56/M

10 Stephen Janho Puyallup 619 43 71 0:29:25.8 0:29:38.5 9:29/M

11 Paul Stewart Issaquah 568 46 78 0:30:40.1 0:31:19.6 9:54/M

12 Christian Potvin Seattle 537 49 82 0:31:15.2 0:32:41.4 10:05/M

13 Vidur Luthra Yarrow Point 347 47 89 0:33:34.5 0:33:34.5 10:50/M

14 James Lewis Woodinville 339 45 114 0:40:39.0 0:41:31.8 13:07/M

15 Martin Simons Bellevue 561 46 122 0:45:28.6 0:45:59.0 14:40/M

16 Marc Walker Lake Stevens 589 43 125 0:46:32.5 0:47:48.7 15:01/M

17 Eric Orman Duvall 530 40 126 0:48:07.3 0:48:45.6 15:31/M

18 David Gerrard Snohomish 670 42 128 0:50:23.9 0:51:02.1 16:15/M

19 Chris Azalde Kirkland 216 41 132 0:55:17.0 0:56:20.5 17:50/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Gunilla Luthra Yarrow Point 344 50 17 0:26:14.0 0:26:32.5 8:28/M

2 Dawn Bolin Carnation 227 51 30 0:28:03.9 0:28:58.8 9:03/M

3 Rhonda Herl Carnation 304 54 34 0:29:10.0 0:29:28.6 9:25/M

4 Nadine Cysewski Kirkland 622 54 49 0:30:49.2 0:31:30.6 9:56/M

5 Lynn McLaughlin Woodinville 620 51 54 0:31:41.7 0:32:29.2 10:13/M

6 Denise Howard Monroe 311 53 58 0:32:40.0 0:33:14.4 10:32/M

7 Gail Goetz Gold Bar 294 53 64 0:33:15.4 0:33:39.1 10:44/M

8 Mary Krauss Snohomish 628 52 67 0:33:43.3 0:33:53.7 10:53/M

9 Belinda Farhner Duvall 282 53 68 0:33:48.3 0:34:10.1 10:54/M

10 Nickola Whittle Seattle 599 58 75 0:34:43.1 0:35:06.3 11:12/M

11 Traci Day Carnation 263 53 123 0:44:57.7 0:46:18.6 14:30/M

12 Jenifer Lewis Woodinville 340 52 129 0:46:14.7 0:47:06.3 14:55/M

13 Margo Frimodt Redmond 287 52 133 0:46:53.6 0:47:20.2 15:07/M

14 Jane Wilson Auburn 605 57 159 1:02:32.4 1:04:03.2 20:10/M

15 Debbie Erickson Pasco 279 58 160 1:03:13.8 1:05:25.6 20:24/M

Male 40 to 49

Female 50 to 59
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*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Jay Grubb Seattle 639 55 12 0:20:56.4 0:21:02.4 6:45/M

2 Timothy Frye Arlington 288 52 48 0:25:55.0 0:26:15.8 8:22/M

3 David Hurchalla Woodinville 664 51 49 0:25:56.3 0:26:09.9 8:22/M

4 Joe Morelli Renton 515 55 52 0:26:23.1 0:26:40.4 8:31/M

5 Paul White Bothell 596 55 53 0:26:36.3 0:26:50.1 8:35/M

6 Gary Farhner Duvall 283 54 60 0:27:06.4 0:27:26.9 8:45/M

7 Marshall Kalerak Puyallup 323 50 84 0:32:11.9 0:32:29.1 10:23/M

8 Kirk Tesdahl Edmonds 662 55 130 0:51:38.8 0:52:54.6 16:39/M

9 Mike Wilson Auburn 607 55 137 1:02:32.8 1:04:05.1 20:10/M

10 Jim Carlson Bellevue 248 58 138 1:03:11.3 1:05:25.4 20:23/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Judy Fisher Federal Way 285 72 8 0:24:40.0 0:24:44.7 7:57/M

2 Linda Burt Shoreline 237 65 18 0:26:22.1 0:26:27.6 8:30/M

3 Edie Cox Bellevue 253 66 43 0:30:12.4 0:30:35.8 9:45/M

4 Mary Chesnut Everett 623 60 62 0:33:10.9 0:33:37.8 10:42/M

5 Edith Mullins Federal Way 518 67 77 0:35:01.7 0:35:46.1 11:18/M

6 Joyce Knorr Lynnwood 332 64 140 0:48:31.5 0:49:21.1 15:39/M

7 Pauline Saxman DuPont 555 68 157 0:58:06.2 0:58:46.9 18:45/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Bart Kale Silverdale 621 60 38 0:24:22.3 0:24:25.5 7:52/M

2 Mark Mitchell Redmond 514 61 42 0:24:49.5 0:24:52.8 8:00/M

3 Don Cox Bellevue 252 72 58 0:27:01.1 0:27:11.4 8:43/M

4 Bill Mullins Federal Way 517 70 63 0:27:10.7 0:27:35.4 8:46/M

5 Daniel Howard Monroe 310 65 73 0:29:33.3 0:30:08.1 9:32/M

6 Don Wright Issaquah 609 76 85 0:32:25.9 0:33:01.1 10:27/M

7 Keith Wood Sultan 608 87 101 0:35:42.3 0:35:59.1 11:31/M

8 Bruce Milne Redmond 661 68 105 0:36:47.0 0:37:11.3 11:52/M

9 Ronald Markezich Redmond 508 71 106 0:37:35.1 0:38:02.6 12:07/M

10 Eric Dixon Bothell 270 60 108 0:38:11.1 0:40:13.6 12:19/M

11 Sonny George Snohomish 293 67 116 0:43:17.7 0:44:35.1 13:58/M

12 James Saxman DuPont 554 67 134 0:58:07.8 0:58:47.4 18:45/M

Male 50 to 59

Female 60 and over

Male 60 and over

5K Run Age Group Page 11 of 11


